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Наименование краткое описание

EDS-2005-EL Коммутатор EDS-2005-EL 5-Port Entry-level Unmanaged Switch, 5 Fast TP ports, t: -10/60°C

EDS-2005-ELP Коммутатор EDS-2005-ELP 5-Port Entry-level Unmanaged Switch, 5 Fast TP ports, t: -
10/60°C

EDS-2008-EL Коммутатор EDS-2008-EL 8-Port Entry-level Unmanaged Switch, 8 Fast TP ports, t: -10/60°C

EDS-2008-EL-M-SC Коммутатор EDS-2008-EL-M-SC 8-Port Entry-level Unmanaged Switch, 7 Fast TP ports, 1 
multi-mode port, SC, t: -10/60°C

EDS-2008-EL-M-ST Коммутатор EDS-2008-EL-M-ST 8-Port Entry-level Unmanaged Switch, 7 Fast TP ports, 1 
multi-mode port, ST, t: -10/60°C

EDS-2008-ELP Коммутатор EDS-2008-ELP 8-Port Entry-level Unmanaged Switch, 8 Fast TP ports, t: -
10/60°C

EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP Коммутатор EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet switch with 8 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP ports, t: -10/60°C

EDS-2016-ML Коммутатор EDS-2016-ML Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 16 10/100BaseT(X) ports, and -
10 to 60°C operating temperature

EDS-2016-ML-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-2016-ML-MM-SC Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 14 10/100BaseT(X) 
ports, 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with SC connectors, and -10 to 60Â°C operating 

EDS-2016-ML-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-2016-ML-MM-ST Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 14 10/100BaseT(X) 
ports, 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with ST connectors, and -10 to 60Â°C operating 

EDS-2016-ML-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-2016-ML-SS-SC Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 14 10/100BaseT(X) 
ports, 2 100BaseFX single-mode ports with SC connectors, and -10 to 60Â°C operating 

EDS-2018-ML-2GTXSFP Коммутатор EDS-2018-ML-2GTXSFP Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet switch with 16 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP ports, and -10 to 60°C 

EDS-205 Коммутатор EDS-205 Ethernet Switch 5 10/100BaseTX Ports
EDS-205A Коммутатор EDS-205A 5 port entry-level unmanaged Ethernet Switches with dual power 

input
EDS-205A-M-SC Коммутатор EDS-205A-M-SC 5 port switch, 4 x 10/100 TX, 1 x 100 FX (multimode), dual 

power
EDS-205A-M-ST Коммутатор EDS-205A-M-ST 5 port switch, 4 x 10/100 TX, 1 x 100 FX (multimode), dual 

power, ST connector
EDS-205A-S-SC Коммутатор EDS-205A-S-SC 5 port switch, 4 x 10/100 TX, 1 x 100 FX (singlemode), dual 

power
EDS-208 Коммутатор EDS-208 Ethernet Switch 8 10/100BaseTX Ports

EDS-208-M-SC Коммутатор EDS-208-M-SC Ethernet switch 7 10/100BaseTx ports,1 MM 100Fx port

EDS-208-M-ST Коммутатор EDS-208-M-ST Ethernet Server 7 10/100BaseTx ports,1 multi mode(2Km) 
100Fx port

EDS-208A Коммутатор EDS-208A 8 port entry-level unmanaged Ethernet Switches with dual power 
input

EDS-208A-M-SC Коммутатор EDS-208A-M-SC 8 port switch, 7 x 10/100 TX, 1 x 100 FX (multimode), dual 
power

EDS-208A-M-ST Коммутатор EDS-208A-M-ST 8 port entry-level unmanaged Ethernet Switches with dual 
power input

EDS-208A-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-208A-MM-SC 8 port switch, 6 x 10/100 TX, 2 x 100 FX (multimode), dual 
power

EDS-208A-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-208A-MM-ST 8 port switch, 6 x 10/100 TX, 2 x 100 FX (multimode), dual 
power

EDS-208A-S-SC Коммутатор EDS-208A-S-SC 8 port switch, 7 x 10/100 TX, 1 x 100 FX (singlemode), dual 
power

EDS-208A-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-208A-SS-SC 8 port switch, 6 x 10/100 TX, 2 x 100 FX (singlemode), dual 
power

EDS-305 Коммутатор EDS-305 Ethernet Server 5 10/100BaseTx ports
EDS-305-M-SC Коммутатор EDS-305-M-SC Ethernet Server 4 10/100BaseTx ports, 1 multi mode(2Km) 

100Fx port
EDS-305-M-ST Коммутатор EDS-305-M-ST Ethernet Server 4 10/100BaseTx ports,1 multi mode(2Km) 

100Fx port
EDS-305-S-SC Коммутатор EDS-305-S-SC Ethernet Server 4 10/100BaseTx ports,1 single mode(15Km) 

100Fx port
EDS-305-S-SC-80 Коммутатор EDS-305-S-SC-80 Ethernet Server 4 10/100BaseTx ports,1 single mode(15Km) 

100Fx port, 80km
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EDS-308 Коммутатор EDS-308 Ethernet Server 8 10/100BaseTx ports

EDS-308-M-SC Коммутатор EDS-308-M-SC Ethernet Server 7 10/100BaseTx ports,1 multi mode(2Km) 
100Fx port

EDS-308-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-308-MM-SC Ethernet Server 6 10/100BaseTx ports,2 multi mode(2Km) 
100Fx port

EDS-308-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-308-MM-ST Ethernet Server 6 10/100BaseTx ports,2 multi mode(2Km) 
100Fx port

EDS-308-S-SC Коммутатор EDS-308-S-SC Ethernet Server 7 10/100BaseTx ports,1 single mode(15Km) 
100Fx port

EDS-308-S-SC-80 Коммутатор EDS-308-S-SC-80 Ethernet Server 7 10/100BaseTx ports,1 single mode(15Km) 
100Fx port, 80km

EDS-308-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-308-SS-SC Ethernet Server 6 10/100BaseTx ports,2 single mode(15Km) 
100Fx port

EDS-308-SS-SC-80 Коммутатор EDS-308-SS-SC-80 Ethernet Server 6 10/100BaseTx ports,2 single mode(15Km) 
100Fx port, 80km

EDS-309-3M-SC Коммутатор EDS-309-3M-SC Ethernet Server 6 10/100BaseTx ports,3 multi mode(5Km) 
100Fx port

EDS-309-3M-ST Коммутатор EDS-309-3M-ST Ethernet Server 6 10/100BaseTx ports,3 multi mode(5Km) 
100Fx port, ST

EDS-316 Коммутатор EDS-316 Ethernet Switch 16 10/100BaseT(X) ports
EDS-316-M-SC Коммутатор EDS-316-M-SC Ethernet Switch 15 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode SC 

100Base
EDS-316-M-ST Коммутатор EDS-316-M-ST Ethernet Switch 15 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode ST 

100Base
EDS-316-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-316-MM-SC Ethernet Switch 14 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 multi mode SC 

100Base
EDS-316-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-316-MM-ST Ethernet Switch 14 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 multi mode ST 

100Base
EDS-316-MS-SC Коммутатор EDS-316-MS-SC Ethernet Switch 14 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode,1 

single mode, 100Base, 40
EDS-316-S-SC Коммутатор EDS-316-S-SC Ethernet Switch 15 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 

SC,100Base, 40Km
EDS-316-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-316-SS-SC Ethernet Switch 14 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 single mode SC 

,100Base, 40Km
EDS-316-SS-SC-80 Коммутатор EDS-316-SS-SC-80 Ethernet Switch 14 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 single mode SC 

,100Base, 80Km
EDS-405A Коммутатор EDS-405A Ethernet Switch 5 10/100BaseT(X) ports
EDS-405A-EIP Коммутатор EDS-405A-EIP Managed Ethernet Switch, 5 x 10/100BaseT(X) ports, Ethernet IP 

enabled
EDS-405A-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-405A-MM-SC Ethernet Switch 3 10/100BaseT(X) ports,2 multi mode 

100Bas
EDS-405A-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-405A-MM-ST Ethernet switch 3 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 multi mode 100 

BaseFx,ST
EDS-405A-PN Коммутатор EDS-405A-PN Managed Ethernet Switch, 5 x 10/100BaseT(X) ports, PROFINET 

enabled
EDS-405A-PTP Коммутатор EDS-405A-PTP Managed Ethernet switch with 5 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 

hardware-based IEEE 1588 PTPv2 protocol support, t: -10/60
EDS-405A-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-405A-SS-SC Ethernet Switch 3 10/100BaseT(X) ports,2 single mode 100Bas

EDS-408A Коммутатор EDS-408A Ethernet Server 8 10/100BaseTx ports
EDS-408A-1M2S-SC Коммутатор EDS-408A-1M2S-SC Ethernet switch 5 10/100 BaseTx ports, 1 multi mode 100 

BaseFx,2 single mode 100 BaseFx,SC
EDS-408A-2M1S-SC Коммутатор EDS-408A-2M1S-SC Ethernet switch 5 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 multi mode 100 

BaseFx,1 single mode 100 BaseFx,SC
EDS-408A-3M-SC Коммутатор EDS-408A-3M-SC Ethernet switch 5 10/100 BaseTx ports, 3 multi mode 100 

BaseFx,SC
EDS-408A-3M-ST Коммутатор EDS-408A-3M-ST Ethernet switch 5 10/100 BaseTx ports, 3 multi mode 100 

BaseFx,ST
EDS-408A-3S-SC Коммутатор EDS-408A-3S-SC Ethernet switch 5 10/100 BaseTx ports, 3 single mode 

100BaseFx,SC
EDS-408A-3S-SC-48 Коммутатор EDS-408A-3S-SC-48 Ethernet switch 5 10/100 BaseTx ports, 3 single mode 

100BaseFx,SC, -48V
EDS-408A-EIP Коммутатор EDS-408A-EIP Managed Ethernet Switch, 8 x 10/100BaseT(X) ports, Ethernet IP 

enabled.
EDS-408A-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-408A-MM-SC Ethernet switch 6 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 multi mode 100 

BaseFx,SC
EDS-408A-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-408A-MM-ST Ethernet switch 6 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 multi mode 100 

BaseFx,ST



EDS-408A-PN Коммутатор EDS-408A-PN Managed Ethernet Switch, 8 x 10/100BaseT(X) ports, PROFINET 
enabled

EDS-408A-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-408A-SS-SC Ethernet switch 6 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 single mode 
100BaseFx,SC

EDS-505A Коммутатор EDS-505A Ethernet switch with 5 10/100 BaseTx ports
EDS-505A-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-505A-MM-SC Ethernet switch, 3 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 multi mode 100 

BaseFx ports,SC
EDS-505A-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-505A-MM-ST Ethernet switch, 3 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 multi mode 100 

BaseFx ports,ST
EDS-505A-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-505A-SS-SC Ethernet switch, 3 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 single mode 

100BaseFx,SC
EDS-508A Коммутатор EDS-508A Ethernet switch 8 10/100 BaseTx ports
EDS-508A-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-508A-MM-SC Ethernet switch with 6 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 multi mode 

100 BaseFx ports,SC
EDS-508A-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-508A-MM-ST Ethernet switch with 6 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 multi mode 

100 BaseFx ports,ST
EDS-508A-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-508A-SS-SC Ethernet switch with 6 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 single mode 

100BaseFx ports,SC
EDS-508A-SS-SC-80 Коммутатор EDS-508A-SS-SC-80 Ethernet switch with 6 10/100 BaseTx ports, 2 single mode 

100BaseFx ports,SC, 80km
EDS-510E-3GTXSFP Коммутатор EDS-510E-3GTXSFP Managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 7 10/100BaseT(X) 

ports, and 3 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP combo ports,
EDS-516A Коммутатор EDS-516A Ethernet switch 16 10/100 BaseTx

EDS-516A-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-516A-MM-SC Ethernet switch 14 10/100 BaseTx, 2 100 BaseFx multi 
mode, SC

EDS-516A-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-516A-MM-ST Ethernet switch 14 10/100 BaseTx, 2 100 BaseFx multi 
mode, ST

EDS-518A Коммутатор EDS-518A Ethernet switch 16 10/100 BaseTx, 2 10/100/1000 BaseTx
EDS-518A-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-518A-MM-SC Ethernet switch 14 10/100 BaseTx, 2 100 BaseFx multi 

mode, SC, 2 10/100/1000 Bas
EDS-518A-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-518A-MM-ST Ethernet switch 16 10/100 BaseTx, 2 100 BaseFx multi 

mode, ST
EDS-518A-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-518A-SS-SC Ethernet switch 14 10/100 BaseTx, 2 100 BaseFx single 

mode,SC, 2 10/100/1000 Base
EDS-518A-SS-SC-80 Коммутатор EDS-518A-SS-SC-80 Ethernet switch 14 10/100 BaseTx, 2 100 BaseFx single 

mode,SC, 2 10/100/1000 BaseFX, 80km
EDS-518E-4GTXSFP Коммутатор EDS-518E-4GTXSFP Managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 14 10/100BaseT(X) 

ports, and 4 combo 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP ports, t: -10/60
EDS-518E-MM-SC-
4GTXSFP

Коммутатор EDS-518E-MM-SC-4GTXSFP Managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 12 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with SC connectors, and 4 combo 

EDS-518E-MM-ST-
4GTXSFP

Коммутатор EDS-518E-MM-ST-4GTXSFP Managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 12 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with ST connectors, and 4 combo 

EDS-518E-SS-SC-
4GTXSFP

Коммутатор EDS-518E-SS-SC-4GTXSFP Managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 12 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 100BaseFX single-mode ports with SC connectors, and 4 combo 

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-HV Коммутатор EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-HV Managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 24 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, and 4 combo 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP ports, t: -

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-LV Коммутатор EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-LV Managed Gigabit Ethernet switch with 24 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, and 4 combo 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP ports, t: -

EDS-G205-1GTXSFP Коммутатор EDS-G205-1GTXSFP Unmanaged full Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4 
10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports and 1 combo 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP

EDS-G308 Коммутатор EDS-G308 Gigabit Ethernet switch with 8 ports, 0 to 60°C
EDS-G308-2SFP Коммутатор EDS-G308-2SFP Gigabit Ethernet switch with 6 ports and 2 slot combo ports, 0 

to 60°C
EDS-G508E Коммутатор EDS-G508E Managed full Gigabit Ethernet switch with 8 10/100/1000BaseT(X) 

ports, -10°C to 60°C operating tempe
EDS-G509 Коммутатор EDS-G509 Gigabit Ethernet switch with 9 ports, 0 to 60°C
EDS-G512E-4GSFP Коммутатор EDS-G512E-4GSFP Managed full Gigabit Ethernet switch with 8 

10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports, and 4 100/1000Base SFP slots, t: -10/60
EDS-G516E-4GSFP Коммутатор EDS-G516E-4GSFP Managed full Gigabit Ethernet switch with 12 

10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports, and 4 100/1000Base SFP slots
SDS-3008 Коммутатор SDS-3008 Compact industrial smart Ethernet switch system with 8-port of fast 

Ethernet interfaces, t: -10/60, dual 12/24/48VDC power inputs
SDS-3016-2GSFP Коммутатор SDS-3016-2GSFP Smart Managed Ethernet switch with 14 10/100BaseT(X) 

ports, 2 100/1000BaseSFP ports, -10 to 60°C t, dual power supply 12/24/48 VDC
SDS-3016-2GTX Коммутатор SDS-3016-2GTX Smart Managed Ethernet switch with 14 10/100BaseT(X), 2 

10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports, -10 to 60°C t, dual power supply 12/24/48 VDC
Коммутаторы с PoE



EDS-G205A-4PoE Коммутатор EDS-G205A-4PoE Unmanaged gigabit PoE switch with 4 PoE 
10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports, 1 1000BaseT port

EDS-G205A-4PoE-1GSFP Коммутатор EDS-G205A-4PoE-1GSFP Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 1 
10/100/1000BaseT port and 4 PoE/PoE+ ports

EDS-G205A-4PoE-1GSFP-
T

Коммутатор EDS-G205A-4PoE-1GSFP-T Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 1 
10/100/1000BaseT port and 4 PoE/PoE+ ports, t:-40/+75

EDS-G205A-4PoE-T Коммутатор EDS-G205A-4PoE-T Unmanaged gigabit PoE switch with 4 PoE 
10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports, 1 1000BaseT port, t:-40/+75

EDS-G512E-8PoE-4GSFP Коммутатор EDS-G512E-8PoE-4GSFP 12-port full Gigabit managed Ethernet switch, 8 
10/100/1000BaseT PoE/PoE+ ports, 4 100/1000BaseSFP slots, t: -10/60C

EDS-G512E-8PoE-4GSFP-
T

Коммутатор EDS-G512E-8PoE-4GSFP-T 12-port full Gigabit managed Ethernet switch, 8 
10/100/1000BaseT PoE/PoE+ ports, 4 100/1000BaseSFP slots, t: -40/75C

EDS-P206A-4PoE Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE Ethernet Switch 2 x 10/100BaseTx ports, 4 x PoE
EDS-P206A-4PoE-M-SC Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-M-SC Ethernet Switch 1 x 10/100BaseTX, 1 x 100BaseFx MM 

port, 4 x PoE, SC
EDS-P206A-4PoE-M-SC-T Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-M-SC-T Ethernet Switch 1 x 10/100BaseTX, 1 x 100BaseFx 

MM port, 4 x PoE, SC, t:-40/+75
EDS-P206A-4PoE-M-ST Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-M-ST Ethernet Switch 1 x 10/100BaseTX, 1 x 100BaseFx MM 

port, 4 x PoE, ST
EDS-P206A-4PoE-M-ST-T Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-M-ST-T Ethernet Switch 1 x 10/100BaseTX, 1 x 100BaseFx 

MM port, 4 x PoE, ST, t:-40/+75
EDS-P206A-4PoE-MM-SC Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-MM-SC Ethernet Switch 2 x 100BaseFx MM ports, 4 x PoE, SC

EDS-P206A-4PoE-MM-SC-
T

Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-MM-SC-T Ethernet Switch 2 x 100BaseFx MM ports, 4 x PoE, 
SC, t:-40/+75

EDS-P206A-4PoE-MM-ST Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-MM-ST Ethernet Switch 2 x 100BaseFx MM ports, 4 x PoE, ST

EDS-P206A-4PoE-MM-ST-
T

Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-MM-ST-T Ethernet Switch 2 x 100BaseFx MM ports, 4 x PoE, 
ST, t:-40/+75

EDS-P206A-4PoE-S-SC Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-S-SC Ethernet Switch 1 x 10/100BaseTX, 1 x 100BaseFx SM 
port, 4 x PoE, SC

EDS-P206A-4PoE-S-SC-T Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-S-SC-T Ethernet Switch 1 x 10/100BaseTX, 1 x 100BaseFx SM 
port, 4 x PoE, SC, t:-40/+75

EDS-P206A-4PoE-SS-SC Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-SS-SC Ethernet Switch 2 x 100BaseFx SM ports, 4 x PoE, SC

EDS-P206A-4PoE-SS-SC-T Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-SS-SC-T Ethernet Switch 2 x 100BaseFx SM ports, 4 x PoE, SC, 
t:-40/+75

EDS-P206A-4PoE-T Коммутатор EDS-P206A-4PoE-T Ethernet Switch 2 x 10/100BaseTx ports, 4 x PoE, t:-40/+75

EDS-P506E-4PoE-
2GTXSFP

Коммутатор EDS-P506E-4PoE-2GTXSFP Managed Ethernet PoE Switch with 4 PoE+/60W 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 combo 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP ports, t: -10/60, 

EDS-P506E-4PoE-
2GTXSFP-T

Коммутатор EDS-P506E-4PoE-2GTXSFP-T Managed Ethernet PoE Switch with 4 PoE+/60W 
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 combo 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP ports, t: -40/75, 

EDS-P510 Коммутатор EDS-P510 Ethernet Switch 3*10/100BaseT(X) ports, 4*PoE ports, 
3*10/100/1000 Combo ports

EDS-P510-T Коммутатор EDS-P510-T Ethernet Switch 3*10/100BaseT(X) ports, 4*PoE ports, 
3*10/100/1000 Combo ports, t:-40/+75C

EDS-P510A-8PoE-
2GTXSFP

Коммутатор EDS-P510A-8PoE-2GTXSFP Managed Ethernet PoE Switch with 8 PoE+ ports, 2 
combo gigabit Ethernet ports

EDS-P510A-8PoE-
2GTXSFP-T

Коммутатор EDS-P510A-8PoE-2GTXSFP-T Managed Ethernet PoE Switch with 8 PoE+ ports, 
2 combo gigabit Ethernet ports, t:-40/+75
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